

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11231/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2006 in FA No. 533/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S COMBINED CHEMICALS COMPANY PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Arbitrator with A sum of Rs.23,44,200/- has been awarded by the

interest and that a sum of Rs.10 lakh has already been deposited as per order of
the
High Court. There will be stay for payment of the balance amount until furthe
r
orders.

ora) (A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master